
SUTAMA

City, Country

SUTAMA,Japan
Tournament Dates Entry Deadline Withdrawal Deadline

11-Jun-13 20-Jun-13
Post Address for entries

Entry Fax Number Email address

(+81) 551 42 5508 info@club-verde.com

National Tennis Association Contact person (name) Position in National TA

Telephone Fax Email

PLAYER Medical / Certificate
Family Name First Name Nationality Date of Birth  / Other Attached /

# 3-letter code Date/Month/Year reason  / To follow
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

PLAYER Medical / Certificate
Family Name First Name Nationality Date of Birth  / Other Attached /

# 3-letter code Date/Month/Year reason  / To follow
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Entries and Withdrawals are accepted from National Tennis Associations only
No direct entries or withdrawals by players or clubs will be considered

Sanction date Signature

CLUB VERDE  2852-7 Wakamiko sutama cho Hokuto city Yamanashi JAPAN

WITHDRAWALS MADE BY

08-Jul-13

ATF Junior Circuit,
14 & Under

BOYS 14 & UNDER - Withdrawals

GIRLS 14 & UNDER - Withdrawals

DATE AND SIGNATURE

WITHDRAWAL FORM

WITHDRAWAL INFORMATION
TOURNAMENT TITLE

Asian 14U Series Sutama Japan


